
Sylva-Bay Academy
2024 Track Schedule
As of February 12, 2024

Date: Meet: Teams:
Wednesday, February 28 PCS JV/HSV
Wednesday, March 6 PCS JV/HSV
Wednesday, March 20 PCS JV/HSV
Wednesday, April 10 PCS JV/HSV
Wednesday, April 17 PCS JV District
Thursday, April 18 PCS V District
Wednesday, April 24 Canton Academy *South*
Saturday, April 27 Canton Academy *South*
Friday, May 3 Canton Academy *Overall*
Saturday, May 4 Jackson Academy *Overall*

Presbyterian Christian School
TATUM PARK
101 Parkway Boulevard
Hattiesburg, MS. 39401

*Field Events / 2 Mile / April 24*
*Running Events / April 27*
Canton Academy
1 Nancy Drive
Canton, Ms. 39046

*Field Events / 2 Mile / May 3*
Canton Academy
1 Nancy Drive
Canton, MS. 39046

*Running Events / May 4*
Jackson Academy
4908 Ridgewood Road
Jackson, MS. 39211


